
PUBLIC AUCTION
I the undersigned will sell at Public Auction.Located 9 miles south of Poland, Ohio onState Route 170 or 10 miles west of NewCastle, Pennsylvania on State Route 108 toState Route 170 (Petersburg, Ohio) then 1mile north to farm on:

WED., APRIL 12, 2000
@ 5:30 PM

MACHINERY & IRRIGATION
EQUIPMENT

Deerebom 3 pt. 2 bottom plow; 3 pt. Cultivator; 3
pt. Burch rotary hoe; 3 pt. plastic layer; land lev-eler; 3 pt. Sled for picking blossoms; 3 pt. 110 galsprayer with fold up boom; mechanical trans-
planter; 3 pt Multivator row crop rototiller; Friday
straw spreader w/18hp Briggs & Stratton enginemounted on wagon; Marlow 4” PTO irrigation
pump; 65 “Rain Bird 30” sprinklers w/12” risers;
2-4 pumps w/4 cylinderWisconsin engines (both
need seals); steel wagon wheels, irrigation pipe
wagon; bob sled runners; hand com sheller;
1550’ 4” Pierce & Shur rain irrigation pipe; (hook
& latch); 1700’ 3” Pierce &Shur irrigation pipe;
2350’ 2” Piece & Shur rain irrigation pipe; Note:
Most pipe in like new condition with gaskets.
AUTO: 1984 Buick LeSabre 100,000+ miles.
Miscellaneous: 2, 3 & 4” pipe fittings 45%-90%
etc.; 2000 new berry baskets; 50-8 quart berry
crates; approx. 100 berry carriers; signs;
Auctioneer’s Note: Few small items, Be On
Time!

EDWARD S. SCHOLL, OWNER
Ken BaerAuctioneer/Broker

Bill Baer Auctioneer/Salesman
—nw Mark Harding

Auctioneer
330-227-3236

BAER AUCTIONEERS - Licensed in Ohio,
Realty etc

Penn & WVA ~

FRI APR 14 - 6PM Juniata Co FRI APR 14 - 7 30PM Complete
Auction 10miles S of Mifflin/ Mif- MilkingHerdand Heifer Dispersal
flmtown Emerson Frey, owner at Smoketown Quality Dairy
Bryan D Imes. auct Sales Paul Snyder, auct
FRI APR 14-7PM Feeder CAt- FRI APR 14 & SAT APR 15
He Sales Finger Lakes Livestock 9AM Furn & Display case, col-
Exchanoe. Canandiaoua. NY lectibles & antiques, mi?C A*

EPHRATA TOWNSHIP
12 ACRE TRACT OF LAND
WITH CHICKEN HOUSE
PUBLIC AUCTION
MON., APRIL 24,2000

Auction Time; 1:00 PM
This 12 Acre limestone tract is located along
Burkholder Drive in Ephrata Twp. included is
a30’x210’ Layer House with a 20’x28’ egg room
with collectors, 2 wells plenty ofroad frontage.
Great location for a farmette or many other
possibilities. 10% down at auction, balance by
June 15, 2000. Call 733-3511 for a detailed
brochure

Auction By
AMOS M. & LAURA B. HURSH

Professional
IMgIION / AUCTIONEERING

I Martin auction service |
) ) 410 West Church Rd.
( *iKKca.L ) Ephrata, PA. 17522N (717)733-3511

AUCTION
Saturday, April 29,2000 - 9:00 AM Sharp

Selling at Perry County Recycling Corp., Located Approximately 4 Miles West
of Newport, on Numer Rd., Off Skyline Drive (on the Road to lekesburg.)

Watch for auction signs on Sale Day.
EQUIPMENT. TRUCKS AND TRAILERS ROOFING. SAND. MULCH. FIREWOOD.

Moorebark Tub Grinder #llOO, 525 Cat Engine
(3) Construction type conveyors w/belts, Ele.

Motors (60 ft., 30 ft., 20 ft.)
1979 Auto Car Tn Axle, Alum. Dump, 400

Cummins, Used Everyday
Pettybone Motorized Speed Loader
Detachable Front 30 T Low Boy, Good
Load King 40 T 3 Axle Low Boy, Front End Lifts,

Good
Ravens 45 ft. Alum. Flat Trailer, Good
(2) Fruehauf 48 ft. Box Trailers, Used Daily
Woolndge 12 yd. Pull type Cable Pan
(2) Heavy magnesium 30 ft. ramps (for loading

trlrs. off gmd)
Ford 800 Snow Plow Truck, Fire Damaged
I.H. 1500 Service Truck, Needs Repairs
Diesel Powered Air Compressor & Sand Blaster
Mack 861 Cab & Chassis
Bx2o Gooseneck Cattle Trailer
6000 gal. Stainless Steel Tanker, Road Worthy
(1) older Forklift, air tires - (1) forklift for parts
Big Rig Truck Radiators
Start all, Truck & Heavy Equip. Starter
(2) Steam Cleaners (1 parts machine)
Drott 4 in 1 Bucket
In Ground Truck Scales (older balance type)
Huber Tractor Type Grader
Misc. Shop Equipment, Tools, Tires, Parts, Etc.
16 ft. Trommel Screen
1980 Kenworth TriAxle. Alum. Dump, 400

Cummins, Used Everyday
Hough #l2O Articulated Loader, 10 yd. Bucket
Hough #lOO Articulated Loader, 8 yd. Bucket
Hough #lOO Straight Pay Loader, Recent Motor

Job, 6 yd. Bucket

SILOS & SILAGE AND MISC. SUPPLIES

(3) Steel 40 ft. Flat Trailers, Need Work
Gindy 40 ft. Box Trailer, Used for Cattle
Prentice Log Loader, Hydraulic
3 pt. Hitch Forklift
Tandem Axle 16 ft. Tongue Trailer
‘73 Dodge One Ton Dump, Bad Rear-End
7000 gal. stainless steel Tanker, single axle, for

storage
(2) Steam Cleaners

At least 2,000 Sq. of 25 Year, 240 Lb. Roofing
Shingles, Asst. Colors - 1000 Rolls Weatherguard
Roll Roofing - 1000Rolls Regular Felt - Approx.
100 Trailer Loads of Recycling Asphalt - 10Trailer

Loads of Wood Mulch - 1000 Tons of Sand - 25
TelephonePoles - 100 Pickup Loads ofFirewood -

Approx. 50 ft. of Com Silage in 20x80 Silo, Sold
by Ton (can be delivered) - Plus, (2) 20x50 Fickes
Silos and Silomatic Unloaders -150 Gal. Driveway
Sealer in 5 Gal. Buckets

FARM EQUIPMENT
M.F. 760 Combine, 6R. Com & Soybean Head -

(2) M.C. Rotary Knife Mowers - Ford Dexter
Tractor - N.I. 6 R. Narrow Planter, Kinze Units -

Gehl 280 TMR Mixer - Tye 10 Ft. No Till Drill -

(2) Gehl (960 & 970) Forage Wagons - J.D. 750
Grinder Mixer - 3 Pt. 7 Ft. 2 Stage Snow Blower -

6 Ft. 3 Pt. Bush Hog - Tandem Axle Lime Spreader
- Oliver 6 Btm. Plow-Kuhn Rake & Tedder -

Simplicity Lawn Mower
500 gal. Tank on Skids
(2) Wet Lines for Trucks
40 ft. Open Top Trailer for Cattle
200 Amp. Portable Gas Engine Welder
Bottle & Truck Floor Jacks
New Way Air Lift Axle
6 ft. Bucket for Front End Loader
Misc. Iron & Steel
Fifth Wheel Wrecker Boom

SELLING 15 MATURE EMUS AND
APPROXIMATELY 100TRAILER LOADS

OF HORSE MANURE

Smedley Steer Stuffer - (2) Gravity Bin Wagons -

Gehl 1260 Chopper, 2 R. Com & Grass Head - (3)
Field Sprayers - N.H. Flail Chopper - 4Row Potato
Planter - 2 Row Potato Digger - Wagon Running
Gear - Friction Type Soybean Roaster - M.C. #375
Gas 350 Bu. Continuous Flow Grain Dryer, Good
- N.H. 55 Hay Rake - 10 Hopper Bins for Hauling
Grain - Case 12 Ft. Offset Disc - Oliver 12 Ft.
Finishing Disc - (2) 12,000Bu. Grain Bins, Fans,
SweepAuger, Bottom Unloader - Approx. 400 Ft.
of Grain Elevator for Stationary Bins - Gehl High
Throw Blower used 1 year - 6 ft. Trommel Screen
(ele. motors) Cleaner - 3 pt. Scraper Blade -

Westfield 51 ft. 8’ Grain Auger - 3 pt. 2 row
Cultivator - Ford Suitcase Weights - I.H. 16 ft.
Cultimulcher - Ele. Gas & Fuel Pumps - 500 gal.
Poly Tank - (2) Alum. Row Boats - Pickup Cap -

Several Skids of New Ceramic Tile - 300 gal. Rat
Top Bulk Tank - Misc. Farm Items Including Cattle
Chute Scale, Hay and Grain Feeders and Much
More!

170 Acre Farm: Modem Ranch House with in-
ground pool. Newer type Steel Bams, Shops and
Other Buildings. Plus, 21 approved lots from 1-1/2
acres to 5 acres. Lots are in addition to 170 acre
Farm.
AND. SELLING PRIVATELY: PERRY CO.
RECYCLING CORE, EQUIPMENT, AND
CONTRACTS! CALL BILL CRAMER AT
717-567-6782.

OWNER: BILL CRAMER
PERRY CO. RECYCLING CORE

OFFICE: 717-567-6782
Sale ManagedBy:
KLING’S AUCTIONS, INC.
Office: 717-789-3883 PA Lie. #OO5OO

,30 Lancaster pm. Drumore, Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 8, 2000-839
Pa By Barry & Donna
Probsl Family Auction Ted Mauri Lebanon Harry H Bachman,

auctFRI APR 14 & SAT APR 15 -

Antiques, agate, tools, coins, per-
sonal property At Upper Leacock
War Memorial Building, 54 W
Mam SI, Leola, Pa By Muriel G
Hager Jav M Leary, aucls
FRI APR 14 4 PM & SAT APR
15 - SAM For J Harold & Jean
Musser 1137Newcomer Rd , Mt

,lny Pa Conestoga Auction Co

SAT APR 15 - Wickards Annual
Consignment Sale S Machinery
on consignment, plus 75 head of
feeder cattle Kevin Wickard &

Rick Foreman, Robert Mullendore
Aucls Carlisle. Pa

SAT APR 15 -8 30AM Trucks
real estate Blue Ridge Summit
Pa Matthew S Hurley Auction
Co

SAT APR 15 - 8 30AM 45 acre
farm inCenter Twp, Snyder Co 7
mile NW of Middleburg, Pa Retta
Loss, owner Ken E Smith, Den-

SAT APR 15-8 30AM Belleville
Mennomte School Gift certificate
auction, quilts
SAT APR 15 - 8 30AM Susque-
hanna Flea Market, Rts 11 & 15
in Duncannon Lg Selection
Tools Roger Lauver, Dean Lon-
qacre, Aucls

FRI APR 14 & SAT APR 15 -
nis Hassmger. aucls

Auto Parts Auction for the estate SAT APR 15-8 30AM Antiques,
of Coleman Stoops Along Rt 13 household goods, furniture
2 2 miles Sof Odessa Delaware Andrew Allweln, Rt 343 North of SAT APR 15-8 30AM 31 + Acre

Lane Co Farm Antiques furni-
ture, household goods Between
Elizabethtown and Bambndge
Lane Co , Pa For Fairy E Kautf-
man Shaffner Auction CoAUCTION

CW sHy PHONE: (717) 656-2436
11 Graybill Rd., Leola, PA 17540

TARGE TOY & ADVERTISING
AUCTION

Monday, April 10, 2000
At 5:15 P.M.

Held at the Bareville Fire Hall, 211 E. Main St.,
Leola, PA. 6 miles east of Lancaster along
Rt. 23 (Lancaster County).

Featuring Trucks: Winross, Nylint; Ertl;
Solido; Siku; & others.

Many Farm Toys including White, Hooker
M.M.’s, Fiat, Oliver, N.1., Wallis, and many more.

Advertising to be sold at 7:00 pm. Dealer
clocks, signs, mugs, ashtrays, patches, give-a-
ways and more. Aprox. 50 belt buckles.

Ifyou are either buying or considering selling
Winrbss Trucks, Trains, Farm toys, Nascar or any
other vehicular toys please give us a call.

Auctioneers: AU-1906
Randy Stoltzfus (717) 656-8919
Richard Harry (717) 656-2436

Good Food Served By The Ladies Aux.
NO OUT-OF-STATE CHECKS

SAT APR 15-9AM Wilson Run-
tan Building Spring Consignment
Auction 5 miles W of Hager-
slown Md Clair L Martin, aucls
SAT APR 15 - SAM Lenox Farm
SuppV's Annual Spring Consign-
ment Auction on site, Susquehan-
na County, PA Kurt Kulick, Auc-
lion Mgr

SAT APR 15 - 9AM Southwest-
ern NYS Municipal & contractor
equip auction Gerry Rodeo
Grounds, Rt 60, Gerry, NY Roy
Teilsworth, auct
AT APR 15 - 9AM John Deere
Riding Mower, early wagon, old
sleighs, tools, car & campers At
105 S Walnut St, Wernersville,
Berks Co, Pa By Sarah S
Staudt Dale L Putt, auct
SAT APR 15 - 9AM Antiques
riding mower, household goods
At the Goodville Fire Hall,
between Blue Ball and Church-
town, Lane Co, Pa By Martha L
Kauffrnan Weaver Risser, aucls
SAT APR 15-9AM New & UsedLumber and Building Materials
1700Ritner Hwy N ofShippens-

burg, Cumb Co, Pa By
Lawrence R Martin Lamar Z
Sensemo, aucls
SAT APR 15-9AM CraneS Mill-
wright Tools, Office Equip Louck-
's Inc . 4825 East Prospect Rd ,
York, PA ToomevAuction Svc
SAT APR 15 - 9AM sth Annual
Consignment Sale, Howard Co
Fairgrounds
SAT APR 15 - 9AM 157 Acre
Farm Estate of Carrie Klinger,
West Beaver Twp, Snyder co ,
Pa Kenneth E Hassinger, NeilA
Courtney, aucts

COMPLETE FARM DISPERSAL
DAVID A. CHID6EY/HILLTOP FARM
FRIDAY, APRIL 14, 11:00 AM

NLNDA (LIVINGSTON CO.) NEW YORK
Sale to be held at the farm 2359 Telegraph Road offState Route 436 (Nunda-
Dansville Road) just a couple miles east of Nunda.
Selling the famous Phyllis Chidsey herd that has been the top DHI 2X Herd
in Livingston County for over 25 years!

133 - INTERSTATE TESTED COMMERCIAL HOLSTEINS -133
03-03-00 DHI RHA 22.975 M -3.7 F -3. P S.C.C. 214,000

Catalogues at ringside!
This is a tie stall herd of 80 milking age females, A.I. Sired and bred for
years, bred for year around freshening, excellent body condition. 20 Fancy
Bred Heifers, 8 Open breeding size heifers, 8 Open short Yearlings; 10
4-6 mo. old Calves and 8 started Newborns. A great groupofcattle sell this
day! All cattle ready for immediate interstate shipment to qualified buyers,
inoculated with 9-Way Shipping Fever shot and necessary animals pregnan-
cy/sterility checked. Reliable truckers available!
lale Order: 1-Selected Bred Heifers: 2-Milking Herd; 3-Short bred Heifers;

'ers-Calves.4-Open Hei:
FEEDS: App. 800-900 ton 1999 com silage in all concrete bunker to be
removed by 9/1/00. App. 250 ton 1999 Ist Cut haylage in all concrete bunker.
MACHINERY AND IMPLEMENTS: Ford 7600 MFWD Tractor, open
station, new BST engine, 2 remotes, 18.4x34 tires, new front tires, outfitted
with Ford 7410 QT loader, offered 3 ways!; Ford 7700 Cab Tractor, new
engine spring of 1998, 2 remotes, 18.4x34 tires; Ford 8000 Diesel Tractor,
open station, 2 remotes, 18.4x38 tires; Ford 4000 Diesel Tractor, plastic
grill, 16.9x30 tires; AC D-15 Series II Tractor with 3 pt.; AC CA narrow
front tractor; 1964 Ford F-600 farm truck with only 49,000 miles, 16 ft.
grain racks and hoist; C-IH 8420 round baler (4x4), 3 yrs. old; F-NH 565
square baler with #72 hyd. drive thrower; NH 144 inverter; Hesston 1010
mower conditioner; Hesston 1120 mower-conditioner; Pequea 710 p.t.o.
tedder; 8 wooden rack kicker wagons; 2 flat rack wagons; Ford 3 pt. sickle
bar mower; Oliver 107 rolabar rake; Little Giant 42 ft. bale or grain trans-
port elevator: IH 5100 grain only drill, 21x7 with grass seeder; IH 56 4-row
com/bean planter with all fiberglass hoppers; Gehl 1540 blower; JD 3940
chopper, elect, controls, 2-row com and hay pickup heads; IH 120 2 beater
open top s.u. wagonon JD gear with flotation tires; Gehl 2beater s.u. wagon;
Dion 14 ft. 3 beater s.u. wagon; Gravity box with hyd. auger, on gear; Two
(2) Ford 1514-bottom 16 in. spring reset plows, spring coulters, power slide
hitch; JD 215 transport disk; Knowles 24 ft. transport drag; Dunham Lehr
12 ft. cultipacker; McConnell 12 ft. drag; Winpower 50/30 p.t.o. generator
on cart; NH 185 tandem axle spreader, hyd. end gate, hook link chain, slip-
per bottom, new 11/98; NH 679 tandem axle spreader; NH 519 single beat-
er spreader; NH 357 grinder/mixer with hyd. drive; Machinery sells first at
11:00 AM
A very good line up here of both cattle and equipment selling on the 14th.
Tent, lunch and comfort facility on site.
TERMS: CASH or approved check from known persons. Unknown persons
need a bank letter ofprior fax transmission from their banker for immediate
removal privilege. Call ahead if in doubt! Acceptable ID required for bidder
card. Nothing to be removed until settled for!

Owned By David A. Chidsey 716-468-2212


